
Pos

American Iron

1

GTS2

1

PTE

1

Spec Miata

1

2

3

4

5

Spec Z

1

2

3

No.

24

09

16x

5

14

7

15

61

25Z

16

1

Name

Mike Mielke

Jim Miller

Allan Anderson

David Sherman

McKay Snow

Chris Bond

Paul McGarvey

Joe Schubert

Arthur Golebiowski

Tom Kaminski

Paul House

Class

American Iron

GTS2

PTE

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Z

Spec Z

Spec Z

Laps

11

12

13

13

13

13

13

12

13

13

12

Diff

3.457

50.389

51.081

1 Lap

0.832

1 Lap

Total Tm

29:35.586

29:21.354

29:49.769

28:58.028

29:01.485

29:48.417

29:49.109

30:25.813

29:44.755

29:45.587

30:52.224

Best Tm

2:26.105

2:12.231

2:05.514

2:01.894

2:01.971

2:04.516

2:06.166

2:19.696

2:05.702

2:05.974

2:17.255
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Margin of Victory

3.457

Avg. Speed

60.424

Best Lap Tm

2:01.894

Best Speed

66.274

Best Lap by

5 - David Sherman

NASA Utah - Round 2

Saturday - Race

Lighting Race

Race started at 14:36:49

West Track 2.244 Miles

4/26/2014 02:30 PM


